L20000051520

(Re	questor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
(Ad	dress)					
(Ad	dress)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)				
(Do	cument Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
	म्द या।	4				

Office Use Only



700401137907

01/27/23--01011--014 **25.00

24.17 (-01) -601 (**25.00

2023 (53 14 PM 12: 23



March 29, 2023

MAX ROSENBLUM 717 PALMER STREET ORLANDO, FL 32801

SUBJECT: EOLA REALTY LLC Ref. Number: L20000051520

We have received your document for EOLA REALTY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Each party to the merger must be current in filing its annual report.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Letter Number: 823A00007245

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

The state of the s

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: EOLA REALTY LLC	
Name of Surviving Party	
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:	
MAX ROSENBLUM Contact Person	
Contact Person	
Firm/Company	
+1+ THENTER STREET	
717 PALMER STREET Address ORIANDO FL 32801 City, State and Zip Code	
City, State and Zip Code	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
MAX RESERVENIN at 305 , 978 3254	
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Num	nber
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:	
Amendment Section Amendment Section	
Division of Corporations Clifton Building Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314	

CR2E080 (2/20)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For, Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Jurisaiction	Form/Entity Type
PARALIGM PROPERTY	TWRISA	
GROUP LLC	<u> </u>	<u>L13000097263</u>
SECOND: The exact name, form/enti	to topa, and inviction of the surviv	ing party are as follows:
		
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
EOLA REALTY LL	c FIORIDA	nc

<u>THIRD:</u> The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2023 YOR IN PHI2: 23

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the bo	xes that apply to	surviving ent	ity: (if applicable)					
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:								
							_		
SIXTH days af Note: as the o	1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F. L: If other than the date of filing. There the date this document is filed that the date inserted in this block of document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Part	the delayed effer by the Florida I was a second to the Department of Si y:	Department of separate state's records.	State: atutory filing requirem	ents, this o	date will i	not be listed		
	of Entity/Organization:	_	ature(s):	B	Nam Max	e of Indiv	vidual: Hala∧		
<u>to:</u>	17 REALITY LLC		٠,			' <i>/</i>)			
1244	HAGM PTOPLETY 6	Roupine	N	2	MYX	11026	vBum		
					- T	2023 AFR	- '1 - ' - 1		
Corpor	rations:			resident or Officer acture of incorporator.)	11型 対る	7 -	17 z 18		
Genera	d partnerships:	•		r or authorized person	ທີ່ ທາ <u>ຕ</u>) P S			
	rida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners								
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signature of a g Signature of an			<u> </u>	PM 12: 23			
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Com For each Limited Partnership:	pany:	\$25.00 \$52.50	For each Corporation For each General P		ı:	\$35.00 \$25.00		
	For each Other Business Entity:		\$25.00	Certified Copy (or			\$30.00		